
      Troop 484 Calendar of Events-2006 
 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
29 

MARCH 
30 

Troop Meeting 
7:15-8:30 

Hart School 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
Troop Meeting 

7:15-8:30 
Troop Inspection 

& PLC 

4 
Homeless Shelter 
Service Project  
4:15-6:00 pm 

5 6 
Leader’s Roundtable 

6:45 pm Chevron Texaco 
Bldg 

9525 Camino Media 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
NO 

MEETING 
Easter Break  

11 
 

12 13 
 

14 15 
 

16 
 

17 
NO 

MEETING 
No School 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
Troop  

Committee Meeting 
7:00 – 8:00pm 
Rusty’s Pizza 

     Ming and Ashe 
 

21 
Camperall 

At Keysville 
Meet @ Hart School 

6:30pm 

22 
Camerall 

23 
Return from 
Camperall in 

morning 

24 
Troop Meeting 

7:15-8:30 
Hart School 

. 

25 
 

26 27 
 

28 
 

29 

30   

    
2006 

April 


