Troop 484 Calendar of Events-2006

April						
Sun 29 MARCH	Mon 30 Troop Meeting 7:15-8:30 Hart School	<i>Tue</i> 31	<u>Wed</u> 1	Thu 2	<i>Fri</i> 31	<u>Sat</u> 1
2	3 Troop Meeting 7:15-8:30 Troop Inspection & PLC	4 Homeless Shelter Service Project 4:15-6:00 pm	5	6 Leader's Roundtable 6:45 pm Chevron Texaco Bldg 9525 Camino Media	7	8
9	10 NO MEETING Easter Break	11	12	13	14	15
16	17 NO MEETING No School	18	19	20 Troop Committee Meeting 7:00 – 8:00pm <i>Rusty's Pizza Ming and Ashe</i>	21 Camperall At Keysville Meet @ Hart School 6:30pm	22 Camerall
23 Return from Camperall in morning	24 Troop Meeting 7:15-8:30 Hart School	25	26	27	28	29
30						006